

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20900/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 19/05/2011 in WC No.49566/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

MOHD.SARIF BABU QURESHI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for urging addl. grounds,permission to place addl. documents on record,permission to file additional documents,exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 19/11/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PINAKI CHANDRA GHOSE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Harsh Vir Pratap Sharma, Adv. (Argued by)

Mr. S.S. Kulshertha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. K.S. Rana, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Misra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.R. Singh, Sr, Adv.

Mr. Sudeep Kumar, Adv.

For Mr. Ardhendumauli Kumar Prasad ,Adv

Mr. J.C. Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Tushar Bakshi, Adv.

For Ms. Naresh Bakshi ,Adv

Ms. Shobha Dikshit, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Daleep Kr. Dhyani, Adv,.

Mr. Shashank Pandit, Adv.

Mr. Pradeep Misra ,Adv

Mr. Manoj Kr. Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Gyan Prakash Srivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Post it on 3.12.2013 and the counsel for the petitioner is directed to file the copy of the application which had been submitted for renewal of the licence of the petitioner's firm.

|(Neetu Khajuria)

|((S.S.R. Krishna)

|Sr.P.A.

|Court Master

|